Tiny Tools
Solid Carbide tools for working in small bores
These tools are made for the high-tech, medical and small component industry. All tools include
through coolant enabling the cooling fluid to reach the cutting edge efficiently, for easy chip removal
and smooth cutting operations.
Product Identification
MTR Boring Bars
MXR Back Turning Bars

Tiny Tools
Product Identification
Tiny Bars Ordering Codes
T R R0.2 L10 BXC
T   =  Boring
P   =  Profiling & Boring
Q  =  Profiling & Boring
 I   =  Threading
D  = Thread Relief
C  =  Chamfering
G  = Grooving
K   =  Full Radius Grooving
F   =  Face Grooving
Z   =  Face Grooving
X  =  Back Turning
U  = Profiling
W = Chamfering & Profiling
V   = Deep Face Grooving
Boring
R0.2 = Nose Radius 0.2 mm
Threading
Partial Profile: A60,  A55, TR
Full Profile: ISO, UN, NPT, ACME
Grooving
B1.0 = 1.0 mm = .040
B1.5 = 1.5 mm = .060
B2.0 = 2.0 mm = .080
3
Bar Diameter
   3 =   3.0 mm
   4 =   4.0 mm
   5 =   5.0 mm
   6 =   6.0 mm
   7 =   7.0 mm
   8 =   8.0 mm
10 = 10.0 mm
R = Right Hand
L = Left Hand
K20
BXC
BMK
M
M = Tiny Bars
C = Chip Breaker
C = CMR
        CBR
Neck Length
L5    =   5 mm =    .20
L10 = 10 mm =    .39
L15 = 15 mm =    .59
L22 = 22 mm =    .87
L35 = 35 mm = 1.38
80
®
Tiny Tools
MTR Bars  Boring
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R F Min.
Dia. Holder**
3.0   MTR 1    R0.05 L4 1.5 .16 .002 .02 .04 SIM ... H3
  MTR 1    R0.05 L6 1.5 .24 .002 .02 .04
3.0   MTR 1.5 R0.1    L6 1.5 .24 .004 .03 .06 SIM ... H3
  MTR 2    R0.05 L10 1.5 .39 .002 .03 .08
3.0   MTR 2    R0.15  L5 1.5 .20 .006 .03 .08 SIM ... H3
  MTR 2    R0.15 L10 1.5 .39 .006 .03 .08
   MTR 3    R0.05  L10 1.5 .39 .002 .05 .12
   MTR 3    R0.05  L15 1.5 .59 .002 .05 .12
   MTR 3    R0.1    L10 1.5 .39 .004 .05 .12
3.0    MTR 3    R0.1    L15 1.5 .59 .004 .05 .12 SIM ... H3
   MTR 3    R0.2    L10 1.5 .39 .008 .05 .12
   MTR 3    R0.2    L15 1.5 .59 .008 .05 .12
4.0
   MTR 4    R0.05  L15 2.0 .59 .002 .07 .16

MTR 8 R0.2   L35 3.0 1.38 .008 .15 .32
10.0 MTR10R0.2   L35 2.9 1.38 .008 .19 .40 SIM ... H10
Order example: MTR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MTL instead of MTR
** For additional holders see pages 106-111
82
®
Tiny Tools
MXR Bars  Back Turning
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R B H F Min.
Dia. Holder*
4.0 MXR 4 R0.1   L10 2.0 .39 .004 .05 .02 .05 .12 SIM ... H4
4.0 MXR 4 R0.15 L10 2.0 .39 .006 .05 .03 .07 .16 SIM ... H4MXR 4 R0.15 L15 2.0 .59 .006 .05 .03 .07 .16
5.0 MXR 5 R0.2   L15 2.0 .59 .008 .06 .04 .09 .20 SIM ... H5MXR 5 R0.2   L22 2.0 .87 .008 .06 .04 .09 .20
6.0 MXR 6 R0.2   L15 2.0 .59 .008 .06 .07 .11 .24 SIM ... H6MXR 6 R0.2   L22 2.0 .87 .008 .06 .07 .11 .24
Order example: MXR 4 R0.15 L15 BXC
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
83
®
Tiny Tools
MPR Bars  Profiling and Boring
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder**
3.0    MPR 1    R0.05 L4 1.5 .16 .002 .01 .02 .04 SIM ... H3
   MPR 1    R0.05 L8 1.5 .31 .002 .01 .02 .04
3.0
   MPR 1.5 R0.05 L10 1.5 .39 .002 .01 .03 .06
SIM ... H3   MPR 1.5 R0.1   L6 1.5 .24 .004 .01 .03 .06
   MPR 1.5 R0.1   L10 1.5 .39 .004 .01 .03 .06
3.0
   MPR 2    R0.05 L10 1.5 .39 .002 .02 .03 .08
   MPR 2    R0.1    L10 1.5 .39 .004 .02 .03 .08
   MPR 2    R0.15 L5 1.5 .20 .006 .02 .03 .08 SIM ... H3
   MPR 2    R0.15 L10 1.5 .39 .006 .02 .03 .08
   MPR 2    R0.15 L15 1.5 .59 .006 .02 .03 .08
   MPR 3    R0.05 L10 1.5 .39 .002 .03 .05 .12
   MPR 3    R0.05 L15 1.5 .59 .002 .03 .05 .12
   MPR 3    R0.1   L15 1.5 .59 .004 .03 .05 .12
3.0    MPR 3    R0.1   L22 1.9 .87 .004 .03 .05 .12 SIM ... H3
   MPR 3    R0.2   L10 1.5 .39 .008 .03 .05 .12
   MPR 3    R0.2   L15 1.5 .59 .008 .03 .05 .12
   MPR 3    R0.2   L22 1.9 .87 .008 .03 .05 .12
4.0
   MPR 4    R0.1   L10 2.0 .39 .004 .03 .07 .16
SIM ... H4
   MPR 4    R0.1   L15 2.0 .59 .004 .03 .07 .16
   MPR 4    R0.1   L22 2.0 .87 .004 .03 .07 .16
   MPR 4    R0.2   L10 2.0 .39 .008 .03 .07 .16
   MPR 4    R0.2   L15 2.0 .59 .008 .03 .07 .16
   MPR 4    R0.2   L22 2.0 .87 .008 .03 .07 .16
** For additional holders see pages 106-111
84
®
Tiny Tools
MPR Bars  Profiling and Boring
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder*
5.0
MPR   5 R0.1	L22 2.0 .87 .004 .05 .08 .20
MPR   5 R0.1	L30 3.0 1.18 .004 .05 .08 .20
MPR   5 R0.2	L10 2.0 .39 .008 .05 .08 .20
MPR   5 R0.2	L15 2.0 .59 .008 .05 .08 .20 SIM ... H5
MPR   5 R0.2	L22 2.0 .87 .008 .05 .08 .20
MPR   5 R0.2	L30 3.0 1.18 .008 .05 .08 .20
MPR   6 R0.2	L15 2.0 .59 .008 .06 .11 .24
6.0 MPR   6 R0.2	L22 2.0 .87 .008 .06 .11 .24 SIM ... H6
MPR   6 R0.2	L30 3.0 1.18 .008 .06 .11 .24
MPR   7 R0.2	L22 2.4 .87 .008 .06 .13 .28
7.0 MPR   7 R0.2	L30 2.4 1.18 .008 .06 .13 .28 SIM ... H7
MPR   7 R0.2	L35 2.4 1.38 .008 .06 .13 .28
MPR   8 R0.2	L15 2.5 .59 .008 .06 .15 .32
8.0 MPR   8 R0.2	L22 2.5 .87 .008 .06 .15 .32 SIM ... H8
MPR   8 R0.2	L35 3.0 1.38 .008 .06 .15 .32
10.0 MPR 10 R0.2	L35 2.9 1.38 .008 .08 .19 .40 SIM ... H10
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
For L.H. Bars specify MPL instead of MPR
* Order example: MPR 5 R0.2 L15 BXC
85
®
Tiny Tools
MUR Bars  Profiling, 90˚ Face Cutting
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder*
3.0 MUR 3 R0.05 L10 1.5 .39 .002 .01 .05 .12 SIM ... H3MUR 3 R0.05 L15 1.5 .59 .002 .01 .05 .12
4.0 MUR 4 R0.1   L10 2.0 .39 .004 .02 .07 .16 SIM ... H4MUR 4 R0.1   L15 2.0 .59 .004 .02 .07 .16
5.0 MUR 5 R0.15 L15 2.0 .59 .006 .03 .08 .20 SIM ... H5MUR 5 R0.15 L22 2.0 .87 .006 .03 .08 .20
6.0 MUR 6 R0.15 L15 2.0 .59 .006 .04 .11 .24 SIM ... H6MUR 6 R0.15 L22 2.0 .87 .006 .04 .11 .24
8.0 MUR 8 R0.2   L22 2.5 .87 .008 .04 .15 .32 SIM ... H8
Order example: MUR 5 R0.15 L15 BXC
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
86
®
Tiny Tools
MQR Bars  Profiling and Boring
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder*
4.0 MQR 4 R0.1 L22 2.0 .87 .004 .03 .07 .16 SIM ... H4
MQR 4 R0.2 L10 2.0 .39 .008 .03 .07 .16
4.0 MQR 4 R0.2 L15 2.0 .59 .008 .03 .07 .16 SIM ... H4
MQR 4 R0.2 L22 2.0 .87 .008 .03 .07 .16
5.0 MQR 5 R0.2 L15 2.0 .59 .008 .04 .09 .20 SIM ... H5MQR 5 R0.2 L22 2.0 .87 .008 .04 .09 .20
MQR 6 R0.2 L15 2.0 .59 .008 .06 .11 .24
6.0 MQR 6 R0.2 L22 2.0 .87 .008 .06 .11 .24 SIM ... H6
MQR 6 R0.2 L30 2.3 1.18 .008 .06 .11 .24
8.0 MQR 8 R0.2 L22 2.5 .87 .008 .06 .15 .32 SIM ... H8MQR 8 R0.2 L27 2.5 1.06 .008 .08 .15 .32
Order example: MQR 5 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MQL instead of MQR
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
MUR Bars  Profiling, 90˚ Face Cutting
87
®
Tiny Tools
MIR Bars  Threading
Partial Profile 55°
Partial Profile 60°
D
mm Ordering Code L L1
Pitch Range
F Min.
Dia. Holder*mm TPI
3.0 MIR 3 L15 A55 1.5 .59 55 0.5 - 1.0 48 - 24 .06 .13 SIM ... H3
4.0 MIR 4 L15 A55 2.0 .59 55 0.5 - 1.0 48 - 24 .07 .16 SIM ... H4
5.0 MIR 5 L15 A55 2.0 .59 55 0.5 - 1.25 48 - 20 .09 .20 SIM ... H5MIR 5 L22 A55 2.0 .87 55 0.5 - 1.25 48 - 20 .09 .20
6.0 MIR 6 L15 A55 2.0 .59 55 0.5 - 1.5 48 - 16 .10 .24 SIM ... H6MIR 6 L22 A55 2.0 .87 55 0.5 - 1.5 48 - 16 .10 .24
D
mm Ordering Code L L1
Pitch Range
F Min.
Dia. Holder*mm TPI
 3.0   MIR 1    L5   A60 1.5 .19 60 0.25 - 0.35 100 - 72 .02 .05 SIM ... H3  MIR 1.5 L6   A60 1.5 .25 60 0.35 - 0.45   72 - 56 .03 .06
3.0   MIR 2    L8   A60 1.5 .31 60 0.45 - 0.7   56 - 32 .04 .08 SIM ... H3
3.0   MIR 3     L15 A60 1.5 .59 60 0.8   - 1.0   32 - 24 .06 .13 SIM ... H3
4.0   MIR 4     L15 A60 2.0 .59 60 0.8   - 1.0   32 - 24 .07 .16 SIM ... H4
5.0   MIR 5     L15 A60 2.0 .59 60 1.0   - 1.25   24 - 20 .09 .20 SIM ... H5  MIR 5     L22 A60 2.0 .87 60 1.0   - 1.25   24 - 20 .09 .20
6.0   MIR 6     L15 A60 2.0 .59 60 1.0   - 1.5   24 - 16 .10 .24 SIM ... H6  MIR 6     L22 A60 2.0 .87 60 1.0   - 1.5   24 - 16 .10 .24
8.0   MIR 8     L22 A60 2.5 .87 60 1.0   - 2.0   24 - 13 .14 .32 SIM ... H8
Order example:  MIR 5 L15 A60 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MIL instead of MIR
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
Order example:  MIR 5 L15 A55 BXC
88
®
Tiny Tools
MIR Bars  Threading
Full Profile - UN 60°
Order example:  MIR 5 L15 1.0 ISO BXC
Order example: MIR 4 L15 36 UN BXC
For L.H. bars specify MIL instead of MIR
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
D
mm Ordering Code Thread L L1 F Min.
Dia. Holder*
3.0 MIR 3 L10 0.5   ISO M3    x 0.5 1.5 .39 60 .04 .09 SIM ... H3
MIR 3 L15 0.5   ISO M4    x 0.5 1.5 .59 60 .06 .13
3.0 MIR 3 L15 0.7   ISO M4    x 0.7 1.5 .59 60 .06 .13 SIM ... H3
MIR 3 L15 0.75 ISO M4.5 x 0.75 1.5 .59 60 .06 .13
MIR 4 L15 0.5   ISO M5    x 0.5 2.0 .59 60 .07 .16
4.0 MIR 4 L15 0.75 ISO M5    x 0.75 2.0 .59 60 .07 .16 SIM ... H4
MIR 4 L15 0.8   ISO M5    x 0.8 2.0 .59 60 .07 .16
5.0 MIR 5 L15 1.0   ISO M6    x 1.0 2.0 .59 60 .09 .19 SIM ... H5
6.0 MIR 6 L22 1.25 ISO M8    x 1.25 2.0 .87 60 .11 .24 SIM ... H6MIR 6 L22 1.50 ISO M10  x 1.5 2.0 .87 60 .11 .24
D
mm Ordering Code Thread L L1 F Min.
Dia. Holder*
3.0 MIR 3 L10 32 UN   6-32   UNC 1.5 .39 60 .04 .11 SIM ... H3
3.0 MIR 3 L15 36 UN   8-36   UNF 1.5 .59 60 .06 .13 SIM ... H3MIR 3 L15 32 UN   8-32   UNC 1.5 .59 60 .06 .13
4.0 MIR 4 L15 36 UN 12-36   UNS 2.0 .59 60 .07 .16 SIM ... H4MIR 4 L15 32 UN 12-32   UNEF 2.0 .59 60 .07 .16
5.0 MIR 5 L15 28 UN 1/4-28  UNF 2.0 .59 60 .09 .19 SIM ... H5MIR 5 L18 20 UN 1/4-20  UNC 2.0 .71 60 .09 .20
6.0 MIR 6 L18 24 UN 5/16-24UNF 2.0 .71 60 .11 .26 SIM ... H6MIR 6 L18 18 UN 5/16-18UNC 2.0 .71 60 .11 .24
Full Profile - ISO 60°
89
®
Tiny Tools
Full Profile - MJ 60°
Full Profile - UNJ 60°
Full Profile - G 55° BSP
Full Profile - Whitworth 55° BSW
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
D
mm Ordering Code Thread
Size L L1 F Min.
Dia. Holder*
3.0 MIR 3 L15 0.7 MJ MJ4x0.7 1.5 .59 60 .06 .13 SIM ... H3
4.0 MIR 4 L15 0.8 MJ MJ5x0.8 2.0 .59 60 .07 .16 SIM ... H4
5.0 MIR 5 L15 1.0 MJ MJ6x1.0 2.0 .59 60 .09 .19 SIM ... H5
D
mm Ordering Code Thread
Size L L1 F Min.
Dia. Holder*
3.0 MIR 3 L15 32 UNJ    8-32 UNJC 1.5 .59 60 .06 .13 SIM ... H3
5.0 MIR 5 L15 28 UNJ 1/4-28 UNJF 2.0 .59 60 .09 .19 SIM ... H5
D
mm Ordering Code Thread
Size L L1 F Min.
Dia. Holder*
6.0 MIR 6 L17 28 W 1/16-28 BSP 2.0 .67 55 .11 .26 SIM ... H6MIR 6 L17 19 W 1/4-19 BSP 2.0 .67 55 .11 .28
D
mm Ordering Code Thread
Size L L1 F Min.
Dia. Holder*
5.0 MIR 5 L17 20 W 1/4-20 BSW 2.0 .67 55 .08 .19 SIM ... H5
MIR Bars  Threading
90
®
Tiny Tools
MIR Bars  Threading
Full Profile - NPT 60°
Acme

6.0 * MWR 6 R0.4 A60 2.0 .87 .016 45° 45° .09 .24
* MWR 6 R0.4 A90 2.0 .87 .016 60° 30° .09 .24
Order example: MWR 6 R0.2 A90 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MWL instead of MWR
* Can be used also for boring
** For additional holders see pages 106-111
MWR Bars  Chamfering and Profiling
95
®
Tiny Tools
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 B H F Min.
Dia. Holder*
3.0 MGR 3 B0.7 L10 1.5 .39 .03 .02 .05 .12 SIM ... H3
4.0
MGR 4 B0.5 L10 2.0 .39 .02 .02 .07 .16
SIM ... H4
MGR 4 B0.7 L10 2.0 .39 .03 .02 .07 .16
MGR 4 B1.0 L10 2.0 .39 .04 .04 .07 .16
MGR 4 B1.0 L15 2.0 .59 .04 .04 .07 .16
MGR 4 B1.0 L22 2.0 .87 .04 .04 .07 .16
MGR 4 B1.5 L10 2.0 .39 .06 .04 .07 .16
5.0
MGR 5 B1.0 L15 2.0 .59 .04 .05 .09 .20
SIM ... H5
MGR 5 B1.0 L22 2.0 .87 .04 .05 .09 .20
MGR 5 B1.5 L15 2.0 .59 .06 .05 .09 .20
MGR 5 B1.5 L22 2.0 .87 .06 .05 .09 .20
MGR 5 B2.0 L15 2.0 .59 .08 .05 .09 .20
MGR 5 B2.0 L22 2.0 .87 .08 .05 .09 .20
6.0
MGR 6 B1.0 L15 2.0 .59 .04 .06 .11 .24
SIM ... H6
MGR 6 B1.0 L17 2.0 .67 .04 .07 .11 .24
MGR 6 B1.0 L22 2.0 .87 .04 .06 .11 .24
MGR 6 B1.5 L15 2.0 .59 .06 .06 .11 .24
MGR 6 B1.5 L17 2.0 .67 .06 .07 .11 .24
MGR 6 B1.5 L22 2.0 .87 .06 .06 .11 .24
MGR 6 B1.5 L23 2.0 .91 .06 .07 .11 .24
MGR 6 B2.0 L15 2.0 .59 .08 .06 .11 .24
MGR 6 B2.0 L17 2.0 .67 .08 .07 .11 .24
MGR 6 B2.0 L22 2.0 .87 .08 .06 .11 .24
MGR 6 B2.0 L23 2.0 .91 .08 .07 .11 .24
MGR 7 B1.0 L15 2.4 .59 .04 .10 .13 .28
MGR 7 B1.0 L22 2.4 .87 .04 .10 .13 .28
MGR 7 B1.0 L30 2.4 1.18 .04 .10 .13 .28
MGR 7 B1.5 L15 2.4 .59 .06 .10 .13 .28
7.0 MGR 7 B1.5 L22 2.4 .87 .06 .10 .13 .28 SIM ... H7
MGR 7 B1.5 L30 2.4 1.18 .06 .10 .13 .28
MGR 7 B2.0 L15 2.4 .59 .08 .10 .13 .28
MGR 7 B2.0 L22 2.4 .87 .08 .10 .13 .28
MGR 7 B2.0 L30 2.4 1.18 .08 .10 .13 .28
MGR 8 B1.0 L22 2.5 .87 .04 .07 .15 .32
8.0 MGR 8 B1.5 L22 2.5 .87 .06 .07 .15 .32 SIM ... H8
MGR 8 B2.0 L22 2.5 .87 .08 .10 .15 .32
MGR Bars  Grooving
Order example: MGR 5 B1.5 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MGL instead of MGR
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
96
®
Tiny Tools
MKR  Bars  Full Radius Grooving
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R W H F Min.
Dia. Holder*
4.0
MKR 4 R0.5   L10 2.0 .39 .020 .04 .04 .07 .16
SIM ... H4MKR 4 R0.5   L15 2.0 .59 .020 .04 .04 .07 .16
MKR 4 R0.75 L10 2.0 .39 .030 .06 .04 .07 .16
5.0
MKR 5 R0.5   L15 2.0 .59 .020 .04 .05 .09 .20
SIM ... H5MKR 5 R0.75 L15 2.0 .59 .030 .06 .05 .09 .20
MKR 5 R1.0   L15 2.0 .59 .039 .08 .05 .09 .20
MKR 5 R1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .039 .08 .05 .09 .20
6.0
MKR 6 R0.5   L15 2.0 .59 .020 .04 .06 .11 .24
SIM ... H6MKR 6 R0.75 L15 2.0 .59 .030 .06 .06 .11 .24
MKR 6 R1.0   L15 2.0 .59 .039 .08 .06 .11 .24
MKR 6 R1.0   L23 2.0 .91 .039 .08 .07 .11 .24
7.0
MKR 7 R0.5   L22 2.4 .87 .020 .04 .10 .13 .28
MKR 7 R0.75 L22 2.4 .87 .030 .06 .10 .13 .28 SIM ... H7
MKR 7 R1.0   L22 2.4 .87 .039 .08 .10 .13 .28
Order example: MKR 5 R1.0 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MKL instead of MKR
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
97
®
Tiny Tools
MFR  Bars  Face Grooving
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 B T F Min.
Dia. Holder*
4.0
MFR 4 B0.75  L15 2.0 .59 .03 .05 .08 .20
SIM ... H4
MFR 4 B1.0   L15 2.0 .59 .04 .06 .08 .20
MFR 4 B1.5   L15 2.0 .59 .06 .11 .08 .20
MFR 4 B1.5   L17 2.0 .67 .06 .14 .08 .20
MFR 4 B2.0   L17 2.0 .67 .08 .20 .08 .20
5.0
MFR 5 B0.75 L22 2.0 .87 .03 .05 .10 .24
SIM ... H5
MFR 5 B1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .04 .06 .10 .24
MFR 5 B1.0   L23 2.0 .91 .04 .10 .10 .24
MFR 5 B1.5   L22 2.0 .87 .06 .10 .10 .24
MFR 5 B1.5   L23 2.0 .91 .06 .14 .10 .24
MFR 5 B2.0   L22 2.0 .87 .08 .15 .10 .24
MFR 5 B2.0   L23 2.0 .91 .08 .20 .10 .24
MFR 6 B1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .04 .06 .12 .31
MFR 6 B1.5   L22 2.0 .87 .06 .10 .12 .31
6.0 MFR 6 B2.0   L22 2.0 .87 .08 .12 .12 .31 SIM ... H6
MFR 6 B2.5   L22 2.0 .87 .10 .19 .12 .31
MFR 6 B3.0   L30 2.3 1.18 .12 .24 .12 .31
8.0 MFR 8 B2.5   L22 2.5 .87 .10 .14 .16 .39 SIM ... H8
Order example: MFR 5 B1.0 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
98
®
Tiny Tools
MFL Bars  Face Grooving
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 B T F Min.
Dia. Holder*
4.0
MFL 4 B0.75 L15 2.0 .59 .03 .05 .07 .20
SIM ... H4
MFL 4 B1.0   L15 2.0 .59 .04 .06 .07 .20
MFL 4 B1.5    L15 2.0 .59 .06 .11 .07 .20
MFL 4 B1.5    L17 2.0 .67 .06 .12 .07 .20
MFL 4 B2.0    L17 2.0 .67 .08 .20 .07 .20
5.0
MFL 5 B0.75 L22 2.0 .87 .03 .05 .09 .24
SIM ... H5
MFL 5 B1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .04 .06 .09 .24
MFL 5 B1.0   L23 2.0 .91 .04 .10 .09 .24
MFL 5 B1.5   L22 2.0 .87 .06 .10 .09 .24
MFL 5 B1.5   L23 2.0 .91 .06 .14 .09 .24
MFL 5 B2.0    L22 2.0 .87 .08 .15 .09 .24
MFL 5 B2.0    L23 2.0 .91 .08 .20 .09 .24
6.0
MFL 6 B1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .04 .06 .11 .31
MFL 6 B1.5   L22 2.0 .87 .06 .10 .11 .31
MFL 6 B2.0   L22 2.0 .87 .08 .12 .11 .31 SIM ... H6
MFL 6 B2.5   L22 2.0 .87 .10 .19 .11 .31
MFL 6 B3.0   L30 2.3 1.18 .12 .24 .11 .31
8.0 MFL 8 B2.5   L22 2.5 .87 .10 .14 .15 .39 SIM ... H8
Order example: MFL 6 B1.0 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
99
®
Tiny Tools
MVR Bars  Deep Face Grooving - with 2 Coolant Bores
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 B F Min.
Dia. Holder*
6.0
MVR 6 B2.0	 L10 2.5 .39 .08 .04 .39
SIM ... H6
MVR 6 B2.0	 L15 2.5 .59 .08 .04 .47
MVR 6 B2.0	 L22 2.5 .87 .08 .04 .47
MVR 6 B2.5	 L15 2.5 .59 .10 .06 .39
MVR 6 B2.5	 L22 2.5 .87 .10 .06 .47
MVR 6 B3.0	 L20 2.5 .79 .12 .06 .39
8.0 MVR 8 B3.0	 L27 2.5 1.06 .12 .06 .59 SIM ... H8MVR 8 B3.0	 L43 3.1 1.69 .12 .06 .59
8.0 MVR 8 B4.0	 L43 3.1 1.69 .16 .08 .79 SIM ... H8
Order example: MVR 6 B2.0 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
For L.H. bars specify  MVL instead of MVR
100
®
Tiny Tools
MZR Bars  Face Grooving
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R W T F Min.
Dia. Holder*
4.0 MZR 4 R0.5   L15 2.0 .59 .020 .04 .05 .08 .20 SIM ... H4MZR 4 R0.75 L15 2.0 .59 .030 .06 .06 .08 .20
MZR 5 R0.5   L22 2.0 .87 .020 .04 .05 .10 .24
5.0 MZR 5 R0.75 L22 2.0 .87 .030 .06 .06 .10 .24 SIM ... H5
MZR 5 R1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .039 .08 .10 .10 .24
MZR 6 R0.5   L22 2.0 .87 .020 .04 .05 .12 .31
6.0 MZR 6 R0.75 L22 2.0 .87 .030 .06 .06 .12 .31 SIM ... H6
MZR 6 R1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .039 .08 .10 .12 .31
Order example: MZR 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see pages 106-111
101
®
Tiny Tools
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R W T F Min.
Dia. Holder*
4.0 MZL 4 R0.5   L15 2.0 .59 .020 .04 .05 .07 .20 SIM ... H4MZL 4 R0.75 L15 2.0 .59 .030 .06 .06 .07 .20
MZL 5 R0.5   L22 2.0 .87 .020 .04 .05 .09 .24
5.0 MZL 5 R0.75 L22 2.0 .87 .030 .06 .06 .09 .24 SIM ... H5
MZL 5 R1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .039 .08 .10 .09 .24
MZL 6 R0.5   L22 2.0 .87 .020 .04 .05 .11 .31
6.0 MZL 6 R0.75 L22 2.0 .87 .030 .06 .06 .11 .31 SIM ... H6
MZL 6 R1.0   L22 2.0 .87 .039 .08 .10 .11 .31
Order example: MZL 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see page 106-111
MZL Bars  Face Grooving
102
®
Tiny Tools
Right hand shown
Right hand
Left hand
CMR  Carmex Multi-Task Tiny Tools
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R F C Hole Dia.* Holder **
4.0
CMR 4 R0.1 L10 2.0 .39 .004 .07 .04 .16 SIM...H4CMR 4 R0.1 L15 2.0 .59 .004 .07 .04 .16
5.0
CMR 5 R0.2 L10 2.0 .39 .008 .09 .05 .20 SIM...H5CMR 5 R0.2 L15 2.0 .59 .008 .09 .05 .20
6.0
CMR 6 R0.2 L12 2.3 .47 .008 .11 .06 .24 SIM...H6CMR 6 R0.2 L18 2.3 .71 .008 .11 .06 .24
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R F C Hole Dia.* Holder **
4.0
CML 4 R0.1 L10 2.0 .39 .004 .07 .04 .16 SIM...H4CML 4 R0.1 L15 2.0 .59 .004 .07 .04 .16
5.0
CML 5 R0.2 L10 2.0 .39 .008 .09 .05 .20 SIM...H5CML 5 R0.2 L15 2.0 .59 .008 .09 .05 .20
6.0
CML 6 R0.2 L12 2.3 .47 .008 .11 .06 .24 SIM...H6CML 6 R0.2 L18 2.3 .71 .008 .11 .06 .24
B
M
K
P *
M *
K *
N *
S *
H
B
M
K
P *
M *
K *
N *
S *
H
Multi-Task Tiny Tool CMR for Boring, Turning, Facing and Chamfering with a single tool.
* The minimum diameter the tool can produce from full material
** For additional holders see page 106-111
103
®
Tiny Tools
P *
M *
K *
N *
S *
H *
 T
N
X
D
mm Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0
CBR 4 R0.2 L10 2 .39 .008 .02 .07 .16 SIM ... H4CBR 4 R0.2 L15 2 .59 .008 .02 .07 .16
5.0
CBR 5 R0.2 L15 2 .59 .008 .03 .09 .20 SIM ... H5CBR 5 R0.2 L22 2 .87 .008 .03 .09 .20
6.0
CBR 6 R0.2 L15 2 .59 .008 .04 .11 .24 SIM ... H6CBR 6 R0.2 L22 2 .87 .008 .04 .11 .24
For L.H. bars specify CBL instead of CBR
CBR Bars  Profiling and Boring
With advanced Chip Breaker

Metric Shank Version
Product Identification
Tiny Bar Holders Ordering Codes
S S0020 H3
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
I
I  = Internal
M
M = Tiny Bars Swiss Type Bar Diameter
3 =   3.0 mm
4 =   4.0 mm
5 =   5.0 mm
6 =   6.0 mm
7 =   7.0 mm
8 =   8.0 mm
10 = 10.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
Metric
0012 = 12 mm
0016 = 16 mm
0020 = 20 mm
0022 = 22 mm
0025 = 25 mm
22S = 22 mm
Inch
0750 = .75 in
1000 = .10 in
Total length
K= 120 mm (4.7")
M= 150 mm (5.7”)
Tiny Tools Bar Holders
Internal Coolant
D1
mm Ordering Code D
mm
d
mm/in
L
mm/in Key Clamping
Screw
Adjusting
Screw
3.0
SIM 0012 H3 12 12 / .47 88 / 3.5 K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H3S 16 20 / .79 75 / 3.0 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H3 16 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H3 20 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H3 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM0022 H3K 22 22 / .87 120 / 4.7 K25 S25 S55
SIM0025 H3M 25 25 / .98 150 / 5.9 K25 S25 -
106
®
Tiny Tools
Tiny Tools Bar Holders
D1
mm Ordering Code D
in
d
mm/in
L
mm/in Key Clamping
Screw
Adjusting
Screw
3.0 SIM 0750 H3 3/4 19.05 / .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 1000 H3 1 25.4 / 1.0 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
4.0 SIM 0750 H4 3/4 19.05 / .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 1000 H4 1 25.4 / 1.0 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
5.0 SIM 0750 H5 3/4 19.05 / .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 1000 H5 1 25.4 / 1.0 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
6.0 SIM 0750 H6 3/4 19.05 / .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 1000 H6 1 25.4 / 1.0 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
7.0 SIM 0750 H7 3/4 19.05 / .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 1000 H7 1 25.4 / 1.0 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
8.0 SIM 0750 H8 3/4 19.05 / .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25  S35
10.0 SIM0750 H10 3/4 19.05 / .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25S S35
SIM1000 H10 1 25.4 / 1.0 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
Inch Shank Version
D1
mm Ordering Code D
mm
d
mm/in
L
mm/in Key Clamping
Screw
Adjusting
Screw
4.0
SIM 0012 H4 12 12 / .47 88 / 3.5 K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H4S 16 20 / .79 75 / 3.0 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H4 16 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H4 20 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H4 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM0022 H4K 22 22 / .87 120 / 4.7 K25 S25 S55
SIM0025 H4M 25 25 / .98 150 / 5.9 K25 S25 -
5.0
SIM 0012 H5 12 12 / .47 88 / 3.5 K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H5S 16 20 / .79 75 / 3.0 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H5 16 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H5 20 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H5 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.0 K25 S25 S35
SIM0022 H5K 22 22 / .87 120 / 4.7 K25 S25 S55
SIM0025 H5M 25 25 / .98 150 / 5.9 K25 S25 -
6.0
SIM 0016 H6S 16 20 / .79 75 / 3.0 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H6 16 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H6 20 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H6 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM0022 H6K 22 22 / .87 120 / 4.7 K25 S25 S55
SIM0025 H6M 25 25 / .98 150 / 5.9 K25 S25 -
7.0
SIM 0016 H7 16 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H7 20 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM0022 H7 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
8.0
SIM 0016 H8 16 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H8 20 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
SIM0022 H8 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
10.0
SIM0016 H10 16 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25S S35
SIM 0020 H10 20 20 / .79 88 / 3.5 K25 S25S S35
SIM0022 H10 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
107
®

Swiss type lathes.
D1
mm Ordering Code dp
mm Key Clamping
Screw
3.0 SIM 22S H3 4 / 6 K16 S24P
4.0 SIM 22S H4 4 / 6 K16 S24P
5.0 SIM 22S H5 4 / 6 K16 S24M
6.0 SIM 22S H6 4 / 6 K16 S24M
For use on Star machines
109
®
Tiny Tools
Product Identification
Tiny Bar Square Shank Holders Ordering Codes
S E M K 0375 H3 S
E = External
Shank Cross Section
Inch
0375=3/8”
0500=1/2”
Metric
0816 = 8 x 16 mm
1016 = 10 x 16 mm
Square Shank
with Knee
M = Tiny Bars
Swiss
Type
Clamping
Method
S=Screw
Bar Diameter
3 = 3.0 mm
4 = 4.0 mm
5 = 5.0 mm
110
®